
 

Accredited Body: DQS Certification AUSNZ PTY LTD 
Level 3, 480 Collins Street, Melbourne, 3000 Australia  

 

 

 

This is to certify that 
 

Enatel 
 

66 Treffers Road 
Wigram, Christchurch 
New Zealand 
 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System 

Scope: 
 
The design and manufacture of switchmode power supplies. 
The provision of contract electronic assembly services. 

 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Recertification due 

 

50000257 QM 

2019-11-25 

2022-11-24 

2022-08-29 

   

DQS Certification AUSNZ PTY LTD 
 

 
Lance Brendon 
Managing Director  
 

  
   
 
 
 


